3
REVISIONS
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

DACAR 302-3
6
2 PC C MIXED SHIELD INNER FERRULE 5
1 PC A MIXED CONTACT MINI COAX SUBASSEMBLY MALE 4
1 PC B MIXED CONTACT CENTER CONTACT, MINI COAX 3
1 PC C CONTACT MINI COAX SUBASSEMBLY 2
1 PC B CONTACT MINI COAX CENTER CONTACT 1
QTY U/M REV DESCRIPTION ITEM
NO.
0--1,...,0--5 TE ASSEMBLY PN
TE PN REV ALIAS PART NO
LENGTH L
(mm)
TOL
(mm)
2362356-1 A CXE-MAM1UZ-MAF1UZ-500 500 +20
2362356-2 A CXE-MAM1UZ-MAF1UZ-1000 1000 +20
2362356-3 A  CXE-MAM1UZ-MAF1UZ-1500 1500 +20
2362356-4 A CXE-MAM1UZ-MAF1UZ-3000 3000 +40
2362356-5 A CXE-MAM1UZ-MAF1UZ-5000 5000 +40
NOTES
1  ELECTRICAL TEST ACC. TE SPECIFICATION 108-18857.
   STANDARD TEST 3.1.1
   CUTTING LENGTH TO BE FIXED BY MANUFACTURING.